
IB MIDDLE YEAR’S PROGRAMME TEACHING STAFF for school year 2025/2026 

 SURNAME 
SUBJECTS/AREAS OF 

RESPONSIBILITY in MYP 
 E-MAIL ADDRESS 

1.  Ms Antolić, Kristina 
Product Design, Visual Arts  
1N homeroom 

kantolic@mioc.hr 

2.  Ms Bijelonjić, Ozana Media Arts 1MN 
obijelonjic@mioc.hr 
 

3.  Ms Copić, Aneta Mathematics (extended) 1MN 
acopic@mioc.hr 
 

4.  Ms Čović, Gloria School councillor/pedagogue  gcovic@mioc.hr 

5.  Ms Franić, Sylvia 
History, 2N homeroom teacher, 
Service and Action leader 

sfranic@mioc.hr 

6.  Mr Gaal, Emil Biology 
egaal@mioc.hr  
 

7.  Ms Kos, Darija 
MYP coordinator, English A, 
Personal Project Coordinator 

dkos@mioc.hr  
ibzagreb-myp@hi.htnet.hr  

8.  
Ms Kos, Jelena 
 

Maths (extended) 2MN,  
2M homeroom 

jkos@mioc.hr 

9.  Ms Kovač Trubelja, Patricija 
Chemistry 2M 
 

pkovac@mioc.hr 

10.  Ms Kraševac , Franka  
Croatian 1MN, Theatre 2MN 
 

fkrasevac@mioc.hr   

11.  Ms Mamić, Tonćika German B (beginners) 
 tmamic@mioc.hr 
 

12.  Ms Markota Sever, Sandra German B (standard) 
smsever@mioc.hr   
 

13.  Ms Mavračić, Zrinka Physics 
zmavracic@mioc.hr  
 

14.  
Ms Pandžić, Zrinka 
 

School psychologist zpandzic@mioc.hr  

15.  Ms Perić, Idana Croatian for foreign students 
iperic@mioch.hr 
 

16.  Ms Selišek Butina, Loreana French B 
ibzagreb-cas@hi.t-com.hr    
lsbutina@mioc.hr  

17.  Ms Silađin, Lada 
English B 
 

lsiladin@mioc.hr  

18.  
Mr Stupac, Zvonimir 
 

Physical and Health Education 
1M Homeroom teacher 

zstupac@mioc.hr  

19.  
Ms Špalj, Eva 
 

Mathematics (extended) 2MN 
espalj@mioc.hr  
 

20.  Ms Škrnjug, Senka Croatian 2MN  
 sskrnjug@mioc.hr  
 

21.  
Ms Štambuk, Katarina 
 

Mathematics (standard) 1MN kstambuk@mioc.hr  

22.  Ms Topličan, Zrinka Chemistry 1MN,2N 
ztoplican@mioc.hr  
 

23.  Mr Vrbanec, Filip 
Geography 
 

fvrbanec@mioc.hr 

24.  Ms Vučetić, Sanja School psychologist  
svucetic@mioc.hr  
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25.  Ms Kanjera, Tamara Librarian 
tkanjera@mioc.hr 
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